
College of Undergraduate Studies  

Program Student Support Counselor 
B.A. Criminology and B.A. Psychology (Last Names A-L),  
B.S. Business Psychology 
B.A. Criminology and B.A. Psychology (Last Names M-Z),  
B.S. Business Management 

 
Simone Warner 
 
Patricia Rodriguez 

  

College of Professional Psychology  

Program Student Support Counselor 
Psy.D. Clinical Psychology (Chicago and Dallas) Alexandra Jackson 
Psy.D. Clinical Psychology (Anaheim and Los Angeles) Jocsan Ochoa 
Psy.D. Clinical Psychology (Washington, DC) Sheldon Raney 
Psy.D. Clinical Psychology (XULA) Paul Kimball 
School Psychology Sheldon Raney 
Psy.D. Applied Clinical Psychology Christina Saenz 
M.A. Counseling Psychology (including Dual) Nick Diakos 
Psychopharmacology Anna Shores 
Certificate and M.A. Forensic Psychology (Chicago and So Cal) Anna Shores 
Certificate and M.A. Forensic Psychology (Online) Emily Chambers 
Certificate and M.A. Forensic Psychology (Washington, D.C.) 
Psy.D. Clinical Forensic Psychology (Anaheim and Los Angeles) 

Nick Diakos 
Anna Shores 

  

College of Graduate and 
Professional Studies 

 

Program Student Support Counselor 
Business Psychology and Organizational Leadership 
(Ground Locations) 

 
Aniya Ballard 

Business Psychology and Organizational Leadership –
(Online) 

 
Brittany Solinski 

Certificate and Masters - Applied Behavior Analysis (Online) Stephanie Ross 
Ph.D. ABA/BA (Online) Nigel Moxam 
Applied Behavior Analysis (Ground Locations) Moses Sanchez 
M.A. Applied Psychology and Certificates Nigel Moxam 
Ed.D. Educational Psychology and Technology Diana Velazquez Echeagaray 
International Psychology Diana Velazquez Echeagaray 
M.A. Marriage, Couples, and Family Therapy Aimee Castro 
Psy.D. Marriage and Family Therapy 
Master of Public Health and MHSA 

Aimee Castro 
Jacob Torres 

Clinical Mental Health Counseling (Dallas) Erin Rubio 
Clinical Mental Health Counseling 
(Washington, D.C. and Online Last Names A-L) 

 
Autumn Susnis 

Clinical Mental Health Counseling 
(Chicago and Online Last Names M-Z) 

 
Anthony Duvall Bozanich 

Ph.D. Counselor Education and Supervision Anthony Duvall Bozanich 



Contact Sheet 
 

Student Support 
Counselor/Academic Advisor 

Phone Email 

Aniya Ballard 312.410.8973 aballard@thechicagoschool.edu 

Aimee Castro 213.283.4280 acastro2@thechicagoschool.edu 

Emily Chambers 469.941.8389 echambers1@thechicagoschool.edu 

Nick Diakos 312.488.6095 ndiakos@thechicagoschool.edu 

Anthony Duvall Bozanich 312.467.2549 aduvallbozanich@thechicagoschool.edu 

Alexandra Jackson 312.467.2166 ajackson16@thechicagoschool.edu 

Nigel Moxam 202.706.5115 nmoxam@thechicagoschool.edu 

Jocsan Ochoa 714.922.9654 jochoa1@thechicagoschool.edu 

Sheldon Raney 202.706.5104 sraney@thechicagoschool.edu 

Patricia Rodriguez - Advisor 213.615.7258 prodriguez2@thechicagschool.edu 

Stephanie Ross 312.329.6688 sross3@thechicagoschool.edu 

Moses Sanchez 714.922.9679 msanchez8@thechicagoschool.edu 

Christina Saenz 714.922.9617 csaenz@thechicagoschool.edu 

Anna Shores 714.922.9678 ashores@thechicagoschool.edu 

Brittany Solinski 312.379.1628 bsolinski@thechicagoschool.edu 

Autumn Susnis 312.488.6094 asusnis@thechicagoschool.edu 

Simone Warner - Advisor 312.467.2338 swarner@thechicagoschool.edu 

Diana Velazquez 619.541.4515 dvelazquezecheagaray@thechicagoschool.edu 
 

 
Student Advising Leadership 

Name/Title Phone Email 

Paul Kimball – CPP Lead 
Director of Student Advising 

 
312.488.6055 

 
pkimball@thechicagoschool.edu 

Marco Arandia – Finance & Undergrad Lead 
Director of Student Advising 

 
213.283.4276 

 
marandia@thechicagoschool.edu 

Jacob Torres – GPS Lead 
Senior Director of Student Advising 

 
469.941.8379 

 
jtorres2@thechicagoschool.edu 

 
Erin Rubio 
Executive Director of Student Support 

 
 
312.467.2517 

 
 
erubio@thechicagoschool.edu 
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